
9/19 PTSO Meeting 22 attendees 9 /10 Board Members (absent: Dean Murray)

1 Katie Payne                kj7602@aol.com 

2 Lauren Holden                LJHOSOS@verizon.net 

3 EJ Holden   birdpar13@verizon.net

4 Becky Johnson                     callendereac@hotmail.com

5 Aja Shasanmi      aja.shasanmi@gmail.com

6 Jessica Knowlton            jessica.knowlton@verizon.net 

7 Amy Zunino             aizunino@msn.com

8 Natalie Cooper Natalie Cooper  benniesmom1@comcast.net

9 Jennifer Vavala    jennifer.vavala@state.de.us

10 Karen Sgroi    kmsgroi@hotmail.com

11 Monica Rago   rago.monicaa@gmail.com

12 Cecilia Nelson   nelsoncecilia@gmail.com

13 Wendy Massey   wendymassey@gmail.com  

14 Michelle Warner   cannot read her email

15 Mari Clavel   mclavel63@gmail.com  

16 Sandy Hitchens    jshitchens@verizon.net

17 Amy Degnars   amyd24fit@gmail.com 

18  Avani Virani    dr.avirani@ymail.com

19 Tracy Rossi   tnrossi@aol.com

20 Gina  Small pgsmall4@verizon.net

21 Cecilia Nelson   nelsoncecilia@gmail.com 

22 Shannon Uhl    jsuhl@msn.com

Anita Grant* grantanita@att.net could not attend but wants to be involved in 

fundraising
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